

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 18073 . TYC**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DOC/G. Robert Cotton Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Various Roof Replacements Phase 2**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/20/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/19/2022**

Director SAB Architect Intertek - PSI

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Mihm Enterprises, Inc. 4065 38th Street Hamilton MI 49419			5.00%	Bond	\$5,764,243.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 19529 . GAG**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DOC/Brooks Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **ADA Egress Ramps**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/20/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/19/2022**

Director SAB Architect Straub Pettitt Yaste Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **491 / 21161 . SDW**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DHHS/Hawthorn** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Roof Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/20/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/19/2022**

Director SAB Architect Bergmann PC

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
KJP Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc. 46958 N. Gratiot, Suite 174 Chesterfield MI 48051			5.00%	Bond	\$2,795,000.00 1
MKC Group, Inc. 6004 Westside Saginaw Road, Suite E Bay City MI 48706	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$3,075,457.00 2
Antler Construction Company, Inc. 5820 N. Canton Center Road, Suite 105 Canton MI 48187	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$3,150,000.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **491 / 21162 . SDW**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **Center for Forensic Psychiatry (CFP)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Fire Road**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/20/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/19/2022**

Director SAB Architect Beckett & Raeder Inc

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Pavement Management, LLC, dba/Mullins Asphal 425 E. High Street Jackson MI 49203			5.00%	Bond	\$1,209,860.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number: **591/19324.CAK**

Bid Package

Agency Name: **Transportation- Jones Garage -**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope: **Exterior Improvements**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/20/2022** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **60 days from Bid Opening**

Director SAB Architect **Abonmarche**

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
---------	-------------------------	------------------------	--------	----------	----------

No Bids Received

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number **751 / 19152 . JBB**

Agency Name **DNR/Fort Wilkins State Park**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Water System Upgrades**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/20/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/19/2022**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc. 55670 Hwy. M-26 Calumet MI 49913			5.00%	Bond	\$780,000.00 1
MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$1,083,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 20072 . JAN**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Mavbury State Park**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Parking Improvements**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/20/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/19/2022**

Director SAB Architect NFE Engineers

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Nagle Paving Company 39525 West 13 Mile Road, Suite 300 Novi MI 48377			5.00%	Bond	\$1,433,250.00 2
Service Disabled Veteran General Contracting, In 5501 E. Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,466,585.00 QDV Preference 1
Gibraltar Construction Company 2650 Van Horn Road Trenton MI 48183			5.00%	Bond	\$1,588,482.00 3